
TBMT 2012 
 
Resultat Alla                                      2012-07-01 13:46:24 
  #  Alias                         Kategori                   Tid  Clean  
  1  Ray Heartless                 Wrangler                234,72         
  2  Shotgun Joe                   Frontier Cartridge      279,76         
  3  Harley Parkinson              Forty-Niner             302,84         
  4  Nashville Frank               Wrangler                321,69          
  5  Captain Wildbeard             Forty-Niner             331,60          
  6  Proud Mary                    Lady Wrangler           362,60         
  7  Ace Heart                     Senior                  366,39         
  8  Lightning Joe                 Cowboy                  377,34          
  9  Little Cassino                Gunfighter              379,11          
 10  A/C Spanner                   Cowboy                  393,05         
 11  Rawhide Rooster               Duelist                 393,16         
 12  Lady Elena                    Cowgirl                 399,41          
 13  Thomas S Wesson               Cowboy                  406,25         
 14  Grave Spit                    Gunfighter              431,40         
 15  Mr Thunder                    Senior                  437,56         
 16  Boothill Bob                  Duelist                 440,68         
 17  Hombre                        Senior                  443,15         
 18  Tiny                          Cowboy                  446,59         
 19  Boss H                        Frontier Cartridge      456,44         
 20  Hipshot                       Senior                  459,40         
 21  Hungry Wallace                Gunfighter              494,17         
 22  Sneaky Pete                   Frontier Cartridge      498,01         
 23  Capn Redneck                  Frontiersman            508,07          
 24  Long Greaybeard               Forty-Niner             521,51          
 25  Eagle Sharing Woman           Lady Wrangler           548,54         
 26  Lefty                         Senior                  556,22         
 27  Belle Stowell                 Lady Wrangler           560,87          
 28  White Angel                   Lady Wrangler           574,28         
 29  Miss Emmet Brown              Cowgirl                 624,27         
 30  Bowman                        Wrangler                664,20         
 31  Black Walker                  Frontiersman            667,84         
 32  Emmet Dalton                  Duelist                 711,96          
 
 
Resultat Cowboy                                    2012-07-01 13:11:47 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Lightning Joe                                         377,34          
  2  A/C Spanner                                           393,05         
  3  Thomas S Wesson                                       406,25         
  4  Tiny                                                  446,59         
 
Resultat Cowgirl                                   2012-07-01 13:12:32 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Lady Elena                                            399,41          
  2  Miss Emmet Brown                                      624,27         
 
Resultat Wrangler                                  2012-07-01 13:12:44 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Ray Heartless                                         234,72         
  2  Nashville Frank                                       321,69          
  3  Bowman                                                664,20         
 
Resultat Forty-Niner                               2012-07-01 13:12:55 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Harley Parkinson                                      302,84         
  2  Captain Wildbeard                                     331,60          
  3  Long Greaybeard                                       521,51          



 
Resultat Senior                                    2012-07-01 13:13:21 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Ace Heart                                             366,39         
  2  Mr Thunder                                            437,56         
  3  Hombre                                                443,15         
  4  Hipshot                                               459,40         
  5  Lefty                                                 556,22         
 
Resultat Duelist                                   2012-07-01 13:13:37 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Rawhide Rooster                                       393,16         
  2  Boothill Bob                                          440,68         
  3  Emmet Dalton                                          711,96          
 
Resultat Gunfighter                                2012-07-01 13:13:56 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Little Cassino                                        379,11          
  2  Grave Spit                                            431,40         
  3  Hungry Wallace                                        494,17         
 
Resultat Frontier Cartridge                        2012-07-01 13:14:15 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Shotgun Joe                                           279,76         
  2  Boss H                                                456,44         
  3  Sneaky Pete                                           498,01         
 
Resultat Frontiersman                              2012-07-01 13:14:30 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Capn Redneck                                          508,07          
  2  Black Walker                                          667,84         
 
Resultat Lady Wrangler                             2012-07-01 13:15:54 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Proud Mary                                            362,60         
  2  Eagle Sharing Woman                                   548,54         
  3  Belle Stowell                                         560,87          
  4  White Angel                                           574,28         



TBMT 2012 Sidematches

Speed Bullit
1 Ray Heartless 8,72
2 Shotgun Joe 12,06
3 Captain Wildbeard 12,31
4 Lady Elena 13,72
5 Ace Heart 14,06
6 Grave Spit 15,56
7 Harley Parkinsson 15,99
8 Nashville Frank 16,23
9 Eagle Shariing Woman 16,78

10 Proud Mary 18,23
11 Boss H 19,55
12 Little Cassino 20,78
13 Tiny 21,22
14 A/C Spanner 25,58
15 Belle Stowell 38,62
16 Miss Emmet Brown 39,39
17 Sneaky Pete 39,52

Speed Shotgun
1 Little Cassino 5,01
2 Ray Heartless 6,81
3 Captain Wildbeard 8,00
4 Shotgun Joe 8,52
5 Hipshot 9,16
6 Harley Parkinsson 9,51
7 Sneaky Pete 9,62
8 Ace Heart 9,89
9 Rawhide Rooster 10,41

10 Grave Spit 10,51
11 Hombre 10,57
12 Lady Elena 10,71
13 Eagle Shariing Woman 12,65
14 Proud Mary 20,79
15 Long Greay Beard 22,30
16 Miss Emmet Brown 22,73

Male Top shot
Harley Parkinsson

Female Top Shot
Lady Elena

Best Dressed Male
Capten Redneck

Best Dressed Lady
Lady Elena

Spirit of the Game
Shotgun Joe



Wild Bunch 2012 
 
Resultat Alla                                      2012-07-01 13:43:24 
  #  Alias                         Kategori                   Tid  Clean  
  1  Shotgun Joe                   WB Modern               162,91         
  2  Little Cassino                WB Modern               184,49          
  3  Grave Spit                    WB Modern               206,69         
  4  Boothill Bob                  WB Modern               218,23         
  5  Hungry Wallace                WB Traditional          222,84         
  6  Boss H                        WB Modern               227,85         
  7  Capn Redneck                  WB Traditional          248,95          
  8  Hipshot                       WB Traditional          263,42         
  9  Ace Heart                     WB Traditional          280,91         
 10  Mr Thunder                    WB Modern               298,31         
 11  Madame Ginger                 WB Lady Modern          313,01          
 12  Rawhide Rooster               WB Traditional          355,47         
 13  Black Bear                    WB Modern               360,42         
 14  Lady Elena                    WB Lady Modern          362,73          
 15  Emmet Dalton                  WB Traditional          416,10          
 16  Scott McKinley                WB Traditional          440,90          
 
Resultat WB Traditional                            2012-07-01 13:44:42 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Hungry Wallace                                        222,84         
  2  Capn Redneck                                          248,95          
  3  Hipshot                                               263,42         
  4  Ace Heart                                             280,91         
  5  Rawhide Rooster                                       355,47         
  6  Emmet Dalton                                          416,10          
  7  Scott McKinley                                        440,90          
 
Resultat WB Modern                                 2012-07-01 13:45:04 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Shotgun Joe                                           162,91         
  2  Little Cassino                                        184,49          
  3  Grave Spit                                            206,69         
  4  Boothill Bob                                          218,23         
  5  Boss H                                                227,85         
  6  Mr Thunder                                            298,31         
  7  Black Bear                                            360,42         
 
Resultat WB Lady Modern                            2012-07-01 13:45:19 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Madame Ginger                                         313,01          
  2  Lady Elena                                            362,73       



SM Wild Bunch 2012 
 
Resultat Alla                                      2012-07-01 13:43:24 
  #  Alias                         Kategori                   Tid  Clean  
  1  Shotgun Joe                   WB Modern               162,91         
  2  Grave Spit                    WB Modern               206,69         
  3  Boothill Bob                  WB Modern               218,23         
  4  Hungry Wallace                WB Traditional          222,84         
  5  Boss H                        WB Modern               227,85         
  6  Hipshot                       WB Traditional          263,42         
  7  Ace Heart                     WB Traditional          280,91         
  8  Mr Thunder                    WB Modern               298,31         
  9  Rawhide Rooster               WB Traditional          355,47         
 10  Black Bear                    WB Modern               360,42         
 
Resultat SM WB Traditional                            2012-07-01 13:44:42 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Hungry Wallace                                        222,84         
  2  Hipshot                                               263,42         
  3  Ace Heart                                             280,91         
  4  Rawhide Rooster                                       355,47         
 
Resultat SM WB Modern                                 2012-07-01 13:45:04 
  #  Alias                                                    Tid  Clean  
  1  Shotgun Joe                                           162,91         
  2  Grave Spit                                            206,69         
  3  Boothill Bob                                          218,23         
  4  Boss H                                                227,85         
  5  Mr Thunder                                            298,31         
  6  Black Bear                                            360,42         
 


